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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0070888 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution ADOPTED

File created: In control:10/18/2007 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 10/18/2007

Title: Recognizing the 16th Annual "My City, My Place," Brighter Futures Awards Event sponsored by the
Philadelphia Department of Behavioral Health and Mental Retardation Services, on Thursday,
November 1, 2007.

Sponsors: Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember
Greenlee, Councilmember Savage, Councilmember Savage, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember
Tasco, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember
Kenney, Councilmember Kenney

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 07088800.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ADOPTEDCITY COUNCIL10/18/2007 0

READCITY COUNCIL10/18/2007 0

IntroducedCITY COUNCIL10/18/2007 0 Pass
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